Something You Heard by Jason Beattie

AcCross

1

4

7

11
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
22
23
25
29
30
32
33
34
36
37
41
42
43
47
48
49
50
51
52

Rent alternative
Gas tank addition
Holiday tune

Wade opponent
1983 U2 album
Baby bug

Shy bovine action?
Berry won one

Fall behind

Hoof?

Grant and Tan

Life partner?

Bulls?

Lad’s lady

Come out

Little tyke

Smell

A taste of jerky?
Toyota model
Aware of

Getting branded, perhaps?
Parisian pal
Garner spy show
Milking time ringer?
Time for the closer
Korean ride

Red or Dead, e.g.
Some linemen
Played Judge Dredd
Haul

Down

OO WNPEF

Tolkien baddie
“MI:2" director

No longer engaged
Swallow

Pole starter?

Short summary

Mavs All-Star guard
Steve

Willy was one

The Lemonheads’ Dando
Fat

Hit below the belt

G.l. Joe maker
Mantra word

Fancy flyer

Nickname of gangster
Sam Giancana
Household poison
Like 1-down, maybe
Poise

Most porcupine-like
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Denomination
Puzzle theme’s
pronouncement
One way to win the
fight

Blank ones are nice
NY neighbor
Candy shape
Actress Lena

Get ___ of (hear)
“Peanuts” lament
Stored

Black gold

45 Frank Jr. portrayer in

46

“Catch Me if You Can”
“A.lI"” actor



Answer no peeking!




